
Ben Avon Bookmobile Stop
Event Date
Sat, May 25 2024, 9:30 - 10:30am
every 2 weeks on Saturday at 9:30am until Tue, Dec 31 2024
Recent

Sat, May 11 2024, 9:30 - 10:30am

Upcoming

Sat, Jun 8 2024, 9:30 - 10:30am
Sat, Jun 22 2024, 9:30 - 10:30am
Sat, Jul 6 2024, 9:30 - 10:30am
Sat, Jul 20 2024, 9:30 - 10:30am
Sat, Aug 3 2024, 9:30 - 10:30am
Sat, Aug 17 2024, 9:30 - 10:30am
Sat, Aug 31 2024, 9:30 - 10:30am

Anchor & Anvil Coffee Bar, 7221 Church Ave, Ben Avon, PA 15202, USA

The Ben Avon Bookmobile will be in front of Anchor and Anvil Coffee Bar this Saturday from
9:30 – 10:30 am. 
Call or email the ACLA library service for any requests, at (412) 321-1853,
https://aclalibraries.org/contact-us/. You may also search the library's catalog at
https://librarycatalog.einetwork.net/.

The Ben Avon Bookmobile stop is supported in part through Ben Avon Borough and private
contributions from the Avon Club Foundation, Jane France and Chris Allison, The Pittsburgh
Foundation, and many generous neighbors. 
Please consider supporting this bi-weekly stop by making a donation. Donation checks may be
made payable to “ACLA” with a note on the memo line “Ben Avon Bookmobile” and mailed
directly to Allegheny County Library Association, 22 Wabash St. #202, Pittsburgh, PA 15220.
You may also submit donations online by going to the ACLA website:
https://aclalibraries.org/library-finder/acla-mobile-services-bookmobil…................ and writing
"Ben Avon bookmobile" in the comment section.
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